

Shawnee Mission Area Council PTA & Clothing Exchange

Dues Remittance Form

Remit to: MemberHub: https://smac.memberhub.com/store or mail check payable to SMAC PTA to: SMAC PTA | c/o Treasurer | 8200 W. 71* Street | Shawnee

Mission, KS 66204 **Due:** September 15

Unit Name:

SMAC PTA Dues	\$65 Optional additional donation: \$
Clothing Exchange Dues The Clothing Exchange is made possible and funded by each SMSD PTA's monetary donation and their volunteers. This service provides SMSD families gently used clothing in sizes infant to adult, in addition to supporting the free sock and underwear program, for SMSD students. The CE also works closely with our school nurses to ensure gently used, clean clothing is available to assist with daily emergencies. Learn more at: http://www.smac-pta.org/clothing-exchange	\$65 Optional additional donation: \$
SMAC Annual Shawnee Mission Education Foundation (SMEF) Donation: Representing all SMSD PTA units, SMAC PTA donates to the Foundation, designating a program benefiting all age groups and schools in the district. Learn more about the vital educational and support work at the foundation: smef.org	Check one: \$25 \$50 Other: \$
TOTAL:	Ś